
Recommended TurboTorch Plumbing & HVAC Products & Placement
Includes Displays in 4 ft & 8 ft Lengths

Easy to Read Product Placement Diagrams
Available for both Pegboard & Slatwall Displays

TurboTorch.com

TurboTorch® Display Plan-O-Gram  
for Plumbing & HVAC Products
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U.S. Customer Care:  800-238-0282  /  FAX 800-535-0557 

8' Plumbing Display

Optional Overlay 
Displays Available

4' Plumbing Display

4' HVAC Display

Pegboard Overlay (66-2814) 
4' and wider

Pegboard Overlay (66-2814) 
Features attractive, durable black 
pegboard with TurboTorch brand 
logos. Measures 48" square.

Slatwall Overlay (66-1401) 
Features a durable, sleek black 
overlay with TurboTorch and Victor® 
brand logos. Measures 48" square.

Slatwall Overlay (66-1401) 
4' and wider

8' HVAC Display 

Easily step up your TurboTorch Plumbing and HVAC products with the new Display Plan-O-Gram which includes recommended products and product 
placement on your existing structures, whether pegboard or slatwall. Additionally, TurboTorch offers optional overlay displays with attractive  
signage, as well as other point-of-sale material, to enhance the look of the storefront. Ask your TurboToch representative for more information.
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PLUMBING PLAN-O-GRAM
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Part No. Product Description Qty

1. 0386-0335 X-3B PLUMB & REFRIG KIT 1

2. 0386-0336 X-4B A/C & REFRIG KIT 1

3. 0386-1293 TURBO EXTREME TX504 1

4. 0386-0851 STK-99 TORCH 1

5. 0386-0834 PL-8A DLX. MC KIT 1

6. 0386-0106 A-32 ACETYLENE TIP 1

7. 0386-0105 A-14 ACETYLENE TIP 1

8. 0386-0104 A-11 ACETYLENE TIP 1

9. 0386-0103 A-8 ACETYLENE TIP 1

10. 0386-0403 STK-9 DUAL FUEL TORCH 1

11. 0386-0171 ST-3 EXTREME TIP 1

12. 0386-0102 A-5 ACETYLENE TIP 1

13. 0386-0101 A-3 ACETYLENE TIP 1

14. 0386-0100 A-2 ACETYLENE TIP 1

Part No. Product Description Qty

15. 0386-1090 AH-12 HOSE ACETY. 12 FT. 1

16. 0386-0561 PL-812 PROLINE TORCH SHIELD 1

17. 0386-0849 NFM-TT FLOW METER 1

18. 0386-0819 PL-8A TIP 1

19. 0386-0818 PL-5A TIP 1

20. 0386-1283 STK-11 TORCH 1

21. 0386-0578 TDLX 2010B CARRIER KIT 1

22. 0426-0011 TDLX2003 KIT 1

23. 0386-0725 AR-B ACETYLENE REGULATOR 1

24. 0386-0813 245-03P REGULATOR 1

25. 0916-0122 TANK, MPT-1 MAP//PRO 1

26. 0916-0004 TANK, PT-1 PROPANE 1

27. 0386-1397 PLDLXPT DLX.PORTABLE TORCH KIT 1

4' Plumbing DisPlay 4' Plan-O-gram
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Part No. Product Description Qty

1. 0386-0335 X-3B PLUMB & REFRIG KIT 1

2. 0386-0336 X-4B A/C & REFRIG KIT 1

3. 0386-0834 PL-8A DLX. MC KIT 1

4. 0386-1299 TX500 PRO PAK 1

5. 0386-1293 TURBO EXTREME TX504 1

6. 0386-1297 TURBO EXTREME TX503 1

7. 0386-0851 STK-99 TORCH 1

8. 0386-0403 STK-9 DUAL FUEL TORCH 1

9. 0386-0100 A-2 ACETYLENE TIP 1

10. 0386-0101 A-3 ACETYLENE TIP 1

11. 0386-0103 A-8 ACETYLENE TIP 1

12. 0386-0104 A-11 ACETYLENE TIP 1

13. 0386-0578 TDLX 2010B CARRIER KIT 1

Part No. Product Description Qty

14. 0386-0725 AR-B ACETYLENE REGULATOR 1

15. 0386-1090 AH-12 HOSE ACETY. 12 FT. 1

16. 0386-0561 PL-812 PROLINE TORCH SHIELD 1

17. 0386-1283 STK-11 TORCH 1

18. 0386-0171 ST-3 EXTREME TIP 1

19. 0386-0105 A-14 ACETYLENE TIP 1

20. 0386-1397 PLDLXPT DLX.PORTABLE TORCH KIT 1

21. 0426-0011 TDLX2003 KIT 1

22. 0916-0004 TANK, PT-1 PROPANE 1

23. 0916-0122 TANK, MPT-1 MAP//PRO 1

24. 0386-0857 DP250-800-580 NITROGEN PURGE REGULATOR 1

25. 0386-1370 NITROGEN PURGE KIT 1

26. 0386-0818 PL-5A TIP 1

8' Plumbing DisPlay

PrODuct list
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PLUMBING PLAN-O-GRAM

Part No. Product Description Qty

27. 0386-0819 PL-8A TIP 1

28. 0387-0042 2-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

29. 0387-0043 3-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

30. 0387-0044 4-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

31. 0382-0127 J-28 HANDLE W/ CHECK VALVES 1

32. 0387-0003 CA-1260-cs CUTTING ATTACHMENT 1

33. 1423-0023 L-1 ROUND FILE SPARK LIGHTER 1

34. 0386-0102 A-5 ACETYLENE TIP 1

35. 0386-0874 PL-3A TIP 1

36. 0325-0109 VMA-J-15 MULTI-FLAME NOZZLE 1

37. 0387-0040 0-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

38. 0387-0041 1-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

39. 0387-0144 00-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

Part No. Product Description Qty

40. 0387-0145 0-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

41. 0387-0146 1-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

42. 0387-0147 2-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

 43. 0386-1326 CST-150 1

44. 0386-0106 A-32 ACETYLENE TIP 1

45. 0386-0849 NFM-TT FLOW METER 1

46. 0386-0786 221-05FP REAR MOUNT OXYGEN REGULATOR 1

47. 0386-0784 201-05FP REAR MOUNT ACETYLENE REGULATOR 1

48. 0386-0814 245-03P REGULATOR 1

49. 0386-1320 CST-P CUTSKILL TOTE KIT W/O TANKS 1

50. 0386-1323 CST-CPT CUTSKILL TOTE KIT WITH TANKS 1
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U.S. Customer Care:  800-238-0282  /  FAX 800-535-0557 

Part No. Product Description Qty

1. 0386-0335 X-3B PLUMB & REFRIG KIT 1

2. 0386-0336 X-4B A/C & REFRIG KIT 1

3. 0386-0834 PL-8A DLX. MC KIT 1

4. 0386-1299 TX500 PRO PAK 1

5. 0386-1293 TURBO EXTREME TX504 1

6. 0386-0851 STK-99 TORCH 1

7. 0386-0403 STK-9 DUAL FUEL TORCH 1

8. 0386-0818 PL-5A TIP 1

9. 0386-0819 PL-8A TIP 1

10. 0386-0578 TDLX 2010B CARRIER KIT 1

11. 0386-0725 AR-B ACETYLENE REGULATOR 1

12. 0386-0561 PL-812 PROLINE TORCH SHIELD 1

13. 0386-0101 A-3 ACETYLENE TIP 1

Part No. Product Description Qty

14. 0386-0102 A-5 ACETYLENE TIP 1

15. 0386-0103 A-8 ACETYLENE TIP 1

16. 0386-0104 A-11 ACETYLENE TIP 1

17. 0386-0105 A-14 ACETYLENE TIP 1

18. 0386-0106 A-32 ACETYLENE TIP 1

19. 0426-0009 SKP-40T 1

20. 0386-1397 PLDLXPT DLX.PORTABLE TORCH KIT 1

21. 0916-0122 TANK, MPT-1 MAP//PRO 1

22. 0916-0004 TANK, PT-1 PROPANE 1

23. 0426-0011 TDLX2003 KIT 1

24. 0386-0857 DP250-800-580 NITROGEN PURGE REGULATOR 1

25. 0387-0044 4-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

26. 0387-0040 0-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

8' HVac DisPlay

PrODuct list
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Part No. Product Description Qty

27. 0387-0041 1-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

28. 0387-0042 2-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

29. 0387-0043 3-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

30. 0382-0127 J-28 HANDLE With CHECK VALVES 1

31. 0387-0003 CA-1260-cs CUTTING ATTACHMENT 1

32. 0387-0011 100FC HANDLE 1

33. 0387-0005 CA1350CS CUTTING ATTACHMENT 1

34. 1423-0023 L-1 ROUND FILE SPARK LIGHTER 1

35. 0386-1090 AH-12 HOSE ACETYLENE 12 FT. 1

36. 0387-0144 00-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

37. 0387-0145 0-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

38. 0387-0146 1-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

39. 0387-0147 2-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

Part No. Product Description Qty

40. 0386-0546 D-2 DUAL TIP 1

41. 0386-0545 D-1 DUAL TIP 1

42 0325-0109 VMA-J-15 MULTI-FLAME NOZZLE 1

43. 0386-1326 CST-150 1

44. 0386-0786 221-05FP REAR MOUNT OXYGEN REGULATOR 1

45. 0386-0784 201-05FP REAR MOUNT ACETYLENE REGULATOR 1

46. 0386-0580 WST-5 WRAPPER TIP 1

47. 0386-0849 NFM-TT FLOW METER 1

48. 0386-0814 245-03P REGULATOR 1

49. 0386-1370 NITROGEN PURGE KIT 1

50. 0386-1320 CST-P CUTSKILL TOTE KIT W/O TANKS 1

51. 0386-1323 CST-CPT CUTSKILL TOTE KIT With TANKS 1

HVAC PLAN-O-GRAM
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Part No. Product Description Qty

1. 0386-0834 PL-8ADLX-MC 1

2. 0325-0109 VMA-J-15 MULTI-FLAME NOZZLE 1

3. 0387-0041 1-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

4. 0387-0042 2-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

5. 0387-0043 3-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

6. 0382-0127 J-28 HANDLE W/ CHECK VALVES 1

7. 0387-0003 CA-1260 CUTTING ATTACHMENT 1

8. 1423-0023 L-1 ROUND FILE SPARK LIGHTER 1

9. 0387-0145 0-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

10. 0387-0146 1-3-101-CS CUTTING TIP 1

11. 0387-0039 00-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

12. 0387-0040 0-W-J-CS WELDING NOZZLE 1

13. 0386-1326 CST-150 1

14. 0386-0819 PL-8A TIP 1

15. 0386-0818 PL-5A TIP 1

Part No. Product Description Qty

16. 0386-0561 PL-812 PROLINE TORCH SHIELD 1

17. 0386-0101 A-3 ACETYLENE TIP 1

18. 0386-0102 A-5 ACETYLENE TIP 1

19. 0386-0103 A-8 ACETYLENE TIP 1

20. 0386-0104 A-11 ACETYLENE TIP 1

21. 0386-0105 A-14 ACETYLENE TIP 1

22. 0386-1293 TURBO EXTREME TX504 1

23. 0386-0849 NFM-TT FLOW METER 1

24. 0386-0814 245-03P REGULATOR 1

25. 0386-0786 221-05FP REAR MOUNT OXY. REGULATOR 1

26. 0386-1370 NITROGEN PURGE KIT 1

27. 0386-0857 DP250-800-580 NITROGEN PURGE REGULATOR 1

28. 0386-0786 221-05FP REAR MOUNT OXY. REGULATOR 1

29. 0386-1323 CST-CPT CUTSKILL TOTE KIT WITH TANKS 1

4' HVac DisPlay 4' Plan-O-gram

PrODuct list
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